
Office/Name Office Phone Fax Email Commissoners
County Judge - Kenny Thompson 940.864.2851 940.864.5722 cojudge@co.haskell.tx.us

325.370.4046 Cell

Susan Cockerell 940.864.2851 scockerell@co.haskell.tx.us

County Clerk - Belia Abila 940.864.2451 940.864.6164 belia.abila@co.haskell.tx.us Prec. 1 Billy Wayne Hester  940.207.1336

Tammy Mickler 940.864.2451 tmmyhbbs@srcaccess.net

Rose Solano 940.864.2451 rsolano@co.haskell.tx.us Prec. 2 Elmer Adams  940.256.1566

Tax A/C - Connie Benton 940.864.2181 940.864.6164 haskellcountytax@wtxs.net

Roxanne Chavez 940.864.2181 roxannechavez22@gmail.com Prec. 3 Matt Sanders  325.514.0255

Extension Office - Jonathon Reyes 940.864.2658 jonathon/reyes@ag.tamu.edu

Kelli Brown 940.864.2658 kelli.brown@ag.tamu.edu Prec. 4 Neal Kreger  940.256.3144

Taylor Burson 940.864.2658 taylor.burson@ag.tamu.edu

Dist. Clerk - Debbie Gressett 940.864.2030 940.864.5616 debbie.gressett@co.haskell.tx.us

Irene Castillo 940.864.2030 irene1962@hotmail.com

J. P. - Lynn Dodson 940.864.2903 940.864.6164 justicecourt@co.haskell.tx.us

Doy Jeter 940.864.2903 justicecourt@co.haskell.tx.us

County Attorney - Kris Fouts 940.864.3356 kris.fouts@co.haskell.tx.us

Kitsie Drinnon 940.864.2066 kitsie.drinnon@co.haskell.tx.us

Dist. Attorney Office 940.864.2072

County Library - Marilyn Griffith 940.864.2747 marilyngriffith_@yahoo.com

Paula Garcia 940.864.2747 ppisces84@hotmail.com

Dist. Judge Office 940.864.2661 dj39th@gmail.com

Deborah Smith 940.864.2661

ECC - Jennabeth Kimbrough 940.864.3875 jennabk@hotmail.com

County Treasurer - Stacia Leach 940.864.3448 sleach@co.haskell.tx.us

Mynea Short 940.864.3448 mshort@co.haskell.tx.us

Drivers License - Ember Medford 940.864.2448

DPS - Brody Moore 940.864.3356 brody.moore@dps.texas.gov

Bette Enriquez 940.864.3356 bette.enriquez@dps.texas.gov

Noah Project Outreach 1.800.444.3551 janisb@noahproject.org 

940.864.2551

Probation Office 940.864.8910

Sheriff - Winston Stephens 940.864.2345 winston.stephens@co.haskell.tx.us

Sharon Stephens 940.864.2345 sharon.stephens@co.haskell.tx.us
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